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Women / 9 / Sr C
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Georgiana DePugh9315
Infinite Bounds

9.825 9.350 9.5758.575 37.325
1 2T 16T 1 1 

1 

Kayleigh Chandler9322
Trevino's

9.600 9.000 9.3008.875 36.775
3 8 8 5 2 

2 

Annie Kustoff9301
Aerial Athletics

9.400 9.375 8.7009.175 36.650
4 1 2 19 3 

3 

Kyra Witbeck9305
CATS CO

9.275 8.550 9.4009.400 36.625
6 15 1 3 4 

4 

Leanna Walruff9302
Aerial Athletics

9.225 9.225 9.3508.575 36.375
7* 6 16T 4 5T

5T

Natalie Scates9304
Bannon's

9.225 9.350 9.1008.700 36.375
7* 2T 13 8T 5T

5T

Marissa Piper9320
Owasso

9.050 9.350 9.0508.850 36.300
13T 2T 9 11 7 

7 

Lauren Delnuovo9310
Didion

9.300 8.450 9.0259.150 35.925
5 17 3T 12 8 

8 

Ana Maese9303
Artemov

9.625 7.850 9.0759.075 35.625
2 19 5 10 9 

9 

Emily Scott9321
Richardson

8.950 8.850 9.2008.600 35.600
16T 10 15 6T 10 

10 

Emily Milliet9308
Denton

8.400 8.775 9.4508.825 35.450
22 11 10 2 11 

11 

Madison Turner9325
Universal CO

9.100 8.700 8.8258.750 35.375
11 12 12 18 12 

12 

Kelsey Sanders9317
Mat Trotters

8.975 8.500 9.0008.800 35.275
15 16 11 13 13 

13 

Madison Russell9313
Gold Cup

8.850 8.975 8.9508.450 35.225
20 9 19 14 14 

14 

Ilana Hayutin9306
CGI

9.075 9.250 8.2508.575 35.150
12 5 16T 21T 15 

15 

Avonel Willis9318
McCrackens

8.875 7.750 9.2009.150 34.975
19 21T 3T 6T 16 

16 

Shea Zeman9309
Denver

9.050 8.650 9.1008.125 34.925
13T 13 22 8T 17 

17 

Rebecca Lytle9326
Achievers

8.950 8.575 8.3009.050 34.875
16T 14 6 20 18 

18 

Lyndsay Lewellen9323
Trevino's

9.125 7.800 8.8758.925 34.725
10 20 7 16 19 

19 

Allanah Rainbolt9324
Ultimate Gymnastics

9.225 7.750 8.8508.650 34.475
7T 21T 14 17 20 

20 

Lexie Quail9307
DU Jr Pioneers

8.775 8.100 8.1008.250 33.225
21 18 21 23 21 

21 

Alicia Remenar9312
Gold Cup

7.750 9.175 8.2508.000 33.175
23 7 23 21T 22 

22 

Crystal Holtz9314
Gymnastics Plus CO

8.925 6.650 8.9008.300 32.775
18 23 20 15 23 

23 
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